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Accelerate Learning (STEMScopes) Karen Culbertson kculbertson@acceleratelearning.com Accounts Manager

Accelerate Learning (STEMScopes) Courtney Garza cgarza@acceleratelearning.com Publisher Representative

Accelerate Learning (STEMScopes) Danna Jankowski djankowski@acceleratelearning.com Publisher Representative

Amplify (CKLA) Caitlin Dwyer cdwyer@amplify.com Contracts and Adoptions

Art of Education Angela Matsuoka angelamatsuoka@theartofeducation.edu Publisher Representative

Bedford, Freeman & Worth Kara Miller adoptions@bfwpub.com Contracts and Adoptions

Bedford, Freeman & Worth Claire Thompson cthompson@bfwpub.com Publisher Representative

Big Ideas Learning, LLC Jessica Miller bil_stateadoptions@bigideaslearning.com Adoptions Assistant

Big Ideas Learning, LLC Amanda Wylie bil_stateadoptions@bigideaslearning.com Product Manager

Carnegie Learning Barry Arnold barnold@carnegielearning.com Contracts and Adoptions

Carnegie Learning Renee Pait rpait@carnegielearning.com Contracts and Adoptions

Cengage (National Geographic) Michelle Lichtenstein Michelle.lichtenstein@cengage.com Publisher Representative

Cengage (National Geographic) Erika Butash erika.butash@cengage.com Publisher Representative

Cengage (National Geographic) Beverly M. Jones bev.jones@cengage.com Contracts and Adoptions

Cengage (National Geographic) Grace Ratliff grace.ratliff@cengage.com Contracts and Adoptions

CEV Multimedia, Ltd. Clayton Franklin clayton.franklin@icevonline.com Contracts and Adoptions

CEV Multimedia, Ltd. Angela Dehls angela.dehls@icevonline.com Contracts and Adoptions

CEV Multimedia, Ltd. Tom Wallace tom.wallace@icevonline.com Publisher Representative

CEV Multimedia, Ltd. Lonnie C. Johnson lonnie.johnson@icevonline.com Publisher Representative

CEV Multimedia, Ltd. Megan O'Quinn megan.oquinn@icevonline.com Publisher Representative

Clairmont Press Tommy Lankford tommyl@clairmontpress.com Publisher Representative

CompuScholar, Inc. Chris Yust chris.yust@compuscholar.com Publisher Representative

Curriculum Associates Kevin Englande kenglande@cainc.com Publisher Representative

Davis Publication Laura Flavin lflavin@davisart.com Publisher Representative

Delta Education, LLC (FOSS Science) Kip Bisignano kip.bisignano@schoolspecialty.com Publisher Representative

Delta Education, LLC (FOSS Science) Stephanie Johnson stephanie.johnson@schoolspecialty.com Publisher Representative

Ellipsis Education (Coder Kids and Codelicious) Jennifer Golding jgolding@ellipsiseducation.com Contracts and Adoptions

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher Kelly Jackson kjackson@g-w.com Contracts and Adoptions

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher Linda Welsh lwelsh@g-w.com Publisher Representative

Great Minds Carolyn Bjur carolyn.bjur@greatminds.org Contracts and Adoptions PreK Math

Great Minds Jaime Courtright jaime.courtright@greatminds.org Publisher Representative PreK Math

Great Minds Heather Todorov heather.todorov@greatminds.org Publisher Representative PreK Math

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Lisa Jacobson lisa.jacobson@hmhco.com Contracts and Adoptions

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Liza Marshall liza.marshall@hmhco.com Contracts and Adoptions

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Tavi Taylor lataviance.taylor@hmhco.com Contracts and Adoptions

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Bill Pallucca Bill.Pallucca@hmhco.com Publisher Representative

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Casey Rose casey.rose@hmhco.com Publisher Representative

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Lori Paschal Patton lori.patton@hmhco.com Publisher Representative

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Lataviance Taylor lataviance.taylor@hmhco.com Publisher Representative

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Joan Warrick joan.warrick@hmhco.com Publisher Representative

Imagine Learning (Illustrative Math, Our EL Education, Traverse History) Gina Gagliano gina.gagliano@imaginelearning.com Accounts Manager

Imagine Learning (Illustrative Math, Our EL Education, Traverse History) Lillian Schmidt corebids@imaginelearning.com Contracts and Adoptions

Imagine Learning (Illustrative Math, Our EL Education, Traverse History) Lukas Johnson lukas.johnson@imaginelearning.com Publisher Representative

Kendall Hunt Publishing Company Elizabeth Armstrong earmstrong@kendallhunt.com RFP Specialist

Kendall Hunt Publishing Company Jerilyn Hilse jhilse@kendallhunt.com Curriculum Consultant

Klett World Language Maggie Connell adoptions@klettwl.com Publisher Representative

McGraw-Hill Education Dietra Howell dietra.howell@mheducation.com Bids and Contracts PreK Math

McGraw-Hill Education Kim Harvey kim.harvey@mheducation.com Bids and Contracts PreK Math

McGraw-Hill Education Elizabeth Boone elizabeth.boone@mheducation.com Publisher Representative PreK Math

McGraw-Hill Education Lisa Tullos lisa.tullos@mheducation.com Bids and Contracts PreK Math

McGraw-Hill Education Michelle Guy michelle.guy@mheducation.com Publisher Representative PreK Math

MidSchoolMath Martha Riecks martha@midschoolmath.com Publisher Representative
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Newsela Dody Gerick dody.gerick@newsela.com Publisher Representative

Nucleus Robotics Alexa Edelstein alexa@nucleuscourses.com Adoptions Assistant

Open Up Resources Lynda English  Proposals@openup.org Contracts and Adoptions

Perfection Learning Corporation Jennifer Pustejovsky jpustejovsky@perfectionlearning.com Publisher Representative

Perfection Learning Corporation Carissa Hicks carissa@perfectionlearning.com Publisher Representative

Perfection Learning Corporation Sam Lipps slipps@perfectionlearning.com Publisher Representative

Pitsco Mendi Brazil mbrazil@pitsco.com Publisher Representative

Press4Kids Brandon Cohen brandon@newsomatic.org Chief Partnership Officer

QuaverEd, Inc. Maddie Radwan maddieradwan@quavermusic.com Contracts and Adoptions

QuaverEd, Inc. Ellen Bloomfield ellen@quavered.com Publisher Representative

Savvas Learning Company Abe Gale abe.gale@savvas.com Contracts and Adoptions

Savvas Learning Company Jack Jennings Jack.S.Jennings@Savvas.com Publisher Representative

Skill Struck Billy Wang billywang@skillstruck.com Publisher Representative

Teachers' Curriculum Institute Amanda Cooks acrooks@teachtci.com Contracts and Adoptions

Verrill Ventures LLC Mary G. Verrill mkverrilL@comcast.net Author

Vista Higher Learning Jennifer Selby jselby@vistahigherlearning.com Publisher Representative

Vista Higher Learning Carla P. Leiva cleiva@vistahigherlearning.com Publisher Representative X

Wayside Publishing Mary McKeon mcckeon@waysidepublishing.com Publisher Representative

Wayside Publishing James Duprey jduprey@waysidepublishing.com Contracts and Adoptions

Zaner-Bloser Alicia Gray alicia.gray@zaner-bloser.com Contracts and Adoptions Cursive Writing

Zaner-Bloser Carol Davis Carol.Davis@zaner-bloser.com Contracts and Adoptions Cursive Writing

Zaner-Bloser Greg Thomas greg.thomas@zaner-bloser.com Publisher Representative Cursive Writing
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